REQUIRED  CONTENT  ON  PAGE 1  OF  BUILDING  PLANS
General Information

Occupancy Group:

(e.g. R-3, U, S, etc)

Type of Construction:
(e.g. V-B, mobile home, manufactured home)
Is the structure in a WUI area?     Yes  or  No   (please circle one)
Fire Sprinklers required:     Yes or No      (please circle one)
Number of Stories:

(e.g. 1 story)

Building Height:

(e.g. 12’-8”)
Square Footage of Project:
     (e.g. 1729 s.f. conditioned space; 712 s.f. unconditioned space)
Roof Snow Load (in psf)
(e.g. 60 psf)

Wind Category

Category “C”  [85 mph, 3-second gusts]
Seismic Zone

Zone “D”

Applicable Code Cycle:

2019 CBC
(2018 IBC)
2019 CRC
(2018 IRC)
2019 CME
(2018 UMC)

2019 CPC
(2018 UPC)

2019 CEC
(2017 NEC)
2019 CAL GREEN
2019 Energy Code
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